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2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming Championships

Swimming New Zealand Sir Owen G Glenn Natio…
Auckland, New Zealand

50m Breaststroke Wo…
Heat

Session 9 Wednesday 10:10 AM

34 10:10 AM 800m Freestyle Women Final

35 10:12 AM 200m Individual Medley Me…

121 10:18 AM 200m Individual Medley Me…

36 10:24 AM 200m Individual Medley Wo…

122 10:31 AM 200m Individual Medley Wo…

37 10:36 AM 1500m Freestyle Men Final

38 10:38 AM 50m Breaststroke Men Heat

39 10:41 AM 50m Breaststrok… LIVE

40 10:44 AM 50m Freestyle Men Heat

123 10:51 AM 50m Freestyle Men Multi-Cl…

41 10:54 AM 50m Freestyle Women Heat

124 11:01 AM 50m Freestyle Women Mult…

38 50m Breaststroke Men Heat Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Pickett Josh 24 Club 37 +0.64 28.19
Entry: 28.36 (- 0.17)

Q

2 Gilbert Josh 21 Club 37 +0.60 28.30
Entry: 27.95 (+ 0.35)

Q

3 Swift Carter 24 Club 37 +0.63 29.13
Entry: 28.34 (+ 0.79)

Q

4 Coetzee Wilri… 25 Coast Swim… +0.65 29.18
Entry: 28.76 (+ 0.42)

Q

5 Litten Eli 21 Club 37 +0.64 29.38
Entry: 29.62 (- 0.24)

Q

6 Li Benson 16 North Shore … +0.68 29.58
Entry: 30.24 (- 0.66)

Q

7 McKenzie Lo… 20 Vikings Swi… +0.65 29.64
Entry: 29.35 (+ 0.29)

Q

8 Story Jacob 15 Mt Eden Swi… +0.72 30.16
Entry: 30.05 (+ 0.11)

?

8 Ahn-Song Yo… 16 North Shore … +0.67 30.16
Entry: 30.37 (- 0.21)

?

10 Arrowsmith L… 16 United Swim… +0.66 30.35
Entry: 29.94 (+ 0.41)

11 Clague Cooper 16 North Shore … +0.59 30.78
Entry: 31.25 (- 0.47)

12 Thibaut (V) M… 24 New Caledo… +0.60 30.81
Entry: 31.23 (- 0.42)

13 Kennard Jack… 17 United Swim… +0.67 31.25
Entry: 29.72 (+ 1.53)

14 Ludlow Caleb 16 Alexandra S… +0.72 31.55
Entry: 31.44 (+ 0.11)

15 O'Connor-Clo… 18 Pirates Swim… +0.68 31.59
Entry: 31.86 (- 0.27)
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